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Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979
Give us a call today for Free Market Analysis.

Over 87% of buyers search the internet before 
purchasing. We are active members of the 

Regional & Local Mutltiple Listing Service and 
have exposure on numerous national websites.

OFFICE

541-575-2121
160 E. Main • John Day, OR 97845
JERRY FRANKLIN,  
GRI (ABR) SRES
Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721

MICHAL MADDEN
Broker, 541-620-4408

TRACI FRAZIER
Broker, 541-620-0925

LINDSEY MADDEN
Broker, 541-792-0031

DE ANN SANDOR  
Broker, 360-690-5233

VIEW OUR LISTINGS
www.easternoregonrealty.net

www.rmls.com
www.realtor.com

www.farmseller.com
eastoregonrealestate.com

Visit our website and videos for new 
multiple timbered and recreational 

properties with LOP tags @ 
easternoregonrealty.net

NEW LISTINGS
3447L 32+/- ac  adjacent to Grant Cnty Regional 
Airport with paved road access. Zoned Gen. Res. 
10,000 sq.ft minimum lot size. 2 tax lots but can be 
divided into several bldg.lots. Utilities close. County 
aviation & hazard easements apply. Poss  terms to 
qualified buyer. 4TH Ave. & Industrial Park Rd. John 
Day, OR 97845 $89,500 RMLS#20669655
3449R Large 3bd/2ba with many updates. 2193sqft . 
Covered patio, single car garage, shop & two carports. 
Fenced yards  305 S. Canyon Blvd. John Day, OR 97845 
$185,000 RMLS#20169029

RESIDENTIAL
3406R PRICE REDUCTION!  Beautiful 3bd/2ba home 
2 decks, 1 covered with patio. Lg. fenced/landscaped 
lot. All appliances included. 367 S. Main St. Prairie 
City, OR 97869 $192,500 $182,500 RMLS#19291861
3433R Beautiful home nestled in the trees 
bordering BLM on 2 sides. 4bd/2ba, 2 story 
home. Decks, 2 car garage/with shop, storage 
above. Property offers yard, fruit trees pond, 
barn. 26531 Nelson Rd. Canyon City, OR 97820 
$329,000 RMLS#19682159

RURAL RESIDENTIAL
3381RR Must See! Fantastic mtn. views. 
3bd/2.5ba Custom built log ranch style home, 
3500 +/- sq.ft., on 50+/-ac.  Private access 
location. 30 x 40 shop with  20 x 40 attached 
machine shed, 24 x 24 pole barn, pasture, 
garden. Great horse/purebred or B & B 
property. 27847 Pine Creek Rd. John Day, OR 
97845 $899,900 RMLS#19498009
3338RR Ranchette with relaxing views of 
Aldrich Mountain on John Day River. 32.55 
acres, 3 separate pastures fenced. 11.50 acres 
of irrigation rights, grass and alfalfa. Barn and 
shop. 1977 home, 2,392 sq ft of living space, 
4bd/2ba. 51053 Hwy. 26 Mt. Vernon, OR 97865 
$425,000 RMLS18348172
3432RR 36+/-acres, 33 irrigated. Spring,fully 
fenced.1988  Fuqua MH on foundation. 
3bd/2ba Appliances included. 40’ X 70’ 
Insulated Shop with power, water, heated 
floor. 20x40 Garage/hay shed, barn. 401 Main 
St. Unity, OR 97884  $478,000 RMLS#19036917

LOTS AND LAND
3397L PRICE REDUCTION! Two tax lots,1.32ac 
and 1.49 acres. One site buildable, other 
would make a great area for livestock or 
horses. Underground utilities at road for 
power, water /sewer. No CCR’s.  Patterson 
Drive Canyon City, OR 97820 $50,000  
$45,000 RMLS#19172559
3168A   PRICE REDUCTION! Secluded 39.11 
timbered acs in Murders Creek hunting unit. 
Near Natl Forest w/access to thousands of acs 
of public land. Zoned Primary Forest. Rec use 
only. Nan’s Rock Rd, MV. $52,500 $43,500  
RMLS#16106652
3352A PRICE REDUCTION! Mtn. property in 
Grant County located about 12 miles west 
of John Day, 5 miles south of Mt. Vernon. 
Elevation 4,210ft. Well, septic approval, leveled 
area for home, power, fiber optic on property. 
Property is certified tree farm. Approved 
to build single family home & agricultural 
building. 24616 Laycock Cr. Rd. Mt. Vernon, OR 
97865 $243,099 $225,000  RMLS#18350180

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AND VIDEOS FOR MULTIPLE 
TIMBERED AND RECREATIONAL PROPERTIES 

WITH LOP TAGS @ EASTERNOREGONREALTY.NET

COMM./DEV
2891C  [REDUCED] Prime comm. prop. in 
John Day growth pattern. Great location for 
business/retail, 212 ft of Hwy 26/395 frontage. 
Has rental income. Agent-owned. 741 & 742 
W. Main, JD.  $310,000 $298,500! Possible 
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